CU8880 | Ethernet controller
with USB input
CU8870 | USB Compact Flash slot,
CU8871 | USB CFast slot
CU8800 | USB Extender 1.1 Tx,
CU8801 | USB Extender 2.0 Tx
CU8006 | 4-port
USB 3.0 hub

memory in the Beckhoff USB stick ensures long-term data integrity.
C9900-H3xx | USB sticks
Ordering information USB sticks
C9900-H356 4 GB USB stick, USB 3.0
C9900-H359 8 GB USB stick, USB 3.0
C9900-H376 16 GB USB stick, USB 3.0
Ordering information USB sticks with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST)
C9900-H357 4 GB USB stick, USB 3.0, with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST) for backup and update of Windows CE
or Windows Embedded Standard for x86 compatible PCs BST requires USB 2.0 or higher.
C9900-H360 8 GB USB stick, USB 3.0, with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST) for backup and update of Windows CE
or Windows Embedded Standard for x86 compatible PCs BST requires USB 2.0 or higher.
Ordering information USB sticks with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST) and Acronis® Backup & Recovery
C9900-H371 4 GB USB stick, USB 3.0, with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST) for backup and update of Windows CE or Windows
Embedded Standard for x86 compatible PCs, incl. Acronis Backup & Recovery, BST requires USB 2.0 or higher
C9900-H372 8 GB USB stick, USB 3.0, with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST) for backup and update of Windows x86 compatible PCs,
incl. Acronis Backup & Recovery, BST requires USB 2.0 or higher
C9900-H377 16 GB USB stick, USB 3.0, with Beckhoff Service Tool (BST) for backup and update of Windows for x86 compatible PCs,
incl. Acronis Backup & Recovery, BST requires USB 2.0 or higher
CU8880, C9900-H3xx
CU8880 | Ethernet controller with USB input
With the CU8880 USB-to-LAN adapter, Industrial PCs can be extended with an additional